
Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,176$                 4,776$                     1,176$                     4,776$                   2,352$                        9,552$                     
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 1,810$                 1,810$                     1,810$                     1,810$                   3,620$                        3,620$                     

Miscellaneous 1,373$                 1,373$                     1,373$                     1,373$                   2,746$                        2,746$                     
Transportation 1,574$                 1,574$                     1,574$                     1,574$                   3,148$                        3,148$                     

TOTAL 6,463$                10,063$                   6,463$                     10,063$                 12,926$                      20,126$                   

Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,176$                 4,776$                     1,176$                     4,776$                   2,352$                        9,552$                     
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 4,200$                 4200 4,200$                     4200 8,400$                        8,400$                     

Miscellaneous 1,373$                 1,373$                     1,373$                     1,373$                   2,746$                        2,746$                     
Transportation 885$                    885$                         885$                        885$                      1,770$                        1,770$                     

TOTAL 8,164$                11,764$                   8,164$                     11,764$                 16,328$                      23,528$                   

Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,176$                 4,776$                     1,176$                     4,776$                   2,352$                        9,552$                     
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 8,584$                 8,584$                     8,584$                     8,584$                   17,168$                      17,168$                   

Miscellaneous 2,267$                 2,267$                     2,267$                     2,267$                   4,534$                        4,534$                     
Transportation 1,574$                 1,574$                     1,574$                     1,574$                   3,148$                        3,148$                     

TOTAL 14,131$              17,731$                   14,131$                   17,731$                 28,262$                      35,462$                   

OFF CAMPUS NOT LIVING WITH PARENTS 

FRESHMEN & SOPHMORES
COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGETS 2026-2027

In order to help students and parents make a more informed choice about the cost of attendance
at EAC the following estimated student budgets have been developed.

OFF CAMPUS WITH PARENT

ON CAMPUS - DORMS



Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,764$                 5,364$                     1,764$                     5,364$                   3,528$                        10,728$                   
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 1,810$                 1,810$                     1,810$                     1,810$                   3,620$                        3,620$                     

Miscellaneous 1,373$                 1,373$                     1,373$                     1,373$                   2,746$                        2,746$                     
Transportation 1,574$                 1,574$                     1,574$                     1,574$                   3,148$                        3,148$                     

TOTAL 7,051$                10,651$                   7,051$                     10,651$                 14,102$                      21,302$                   

Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,764$                 5,364$                     1,764$                     5,364$                   3,528$                        10,728$                   
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 4,200$                 4200 4,200$                     4200 8,400$                        8400

Miscellaneous 1,373$                 1,373$                     1,373$                     1,373$                   2,746$                        2,746$                     
Transportation 885$                    885$                         885$                        885$                      1,770$                        1,770$                     

TOTAL 8,752$                12,352$                   8,752$                     12,352$                 17,504$                      24,704$                   

Fall 2025 
Resident 

Fall 2026 Non-
Resident

Spring 2026 
Resident

Spring 2026 
Non-Resident

Academic Year 
Resident

Academic Year 
Non-Resident

Tuition 1,764$                 5,364$                     1,764$                     5,364$                   3,528$                        10,728$                   
Books, course materials, 

supplies & equipment 530$                    530$                         530$                        530$                      1,060$                        1,060$                     
Food & Housing 8,584$                 8,584$                     8,584$                     8,584$                   17,168$                      17,168$                   

Miscellaneous 2,267$                 2,267$                     2,267$                     2,267$                   4,534$                        4,534$                     
Transportation 1,574$                 1,574$                     1,574$                     1,574$                   3,148$                        3,148$                     

TOTAL 14,719$              18,319$                   14,719$                   18,319$                 29,438$                      36,638$                   

300 and 400 level courses are charged at $147 per credit 

OFF CAMPUS NOT LIVING WITH PARENTS 

COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGETS 2026-2027
JUNIORS & SENIORS

In order to help students and parents make a more informed choice about the cost of attendance
at EAC the following estimated student budgets have been developed.

OFF CAMPUS WITH PARENT

ON CAMPUS - DORMS




